THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING FEBRUARY 13 — 26, 2014.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Name
Barnwell, Deborah J.

Drake, Phyllis A.
Duffee, Teressa U.
Evans, Shauna L.
Goodwin, Christopher L.
Graham, Rebecca K.
Jeffreys, Jacqueline A.

Knopf, Natalie R.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

Meredith, Jeanne D.
Moss, Curtis L.
Ott-Nobles, Nancy L.
Riehl, John S.
Roney, Mara W.
Seibert, Janet W.
Shartzer, Sally H.
Sheehan, Krystina M.
Smith, Carol M.
Thorne, Julie S.

Toole, Jennifer L.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location
Teacher

Byck Elementary
Resource Teacher
Western High School
Teacher

Seneca High

Teacher

Seneca High

Teacher

Ballard High

Teacher

Butler Traditional High
Teacher

Stuart Middle

ECE Teacher

Stuart Middle

Teacher

Price Elementary
Technical Teacher
Moore Traditional School
Teacher

Brown School

School Media Librarian
Stonestreet Elementary
Teacher

Johnson Traditional Middle
Teacher

Western High School
Teacher

Noe Middle

Teacher

Bloom Elementary
Teacher

Shelby Elementary
Teacher

Tully Elementary
Teacher

Valley High School
Resource Teacher
Rangeland Elementary
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Effective
Date

Type Leave

01/23/14
01/13/14
01/10/14
01/09/14
01/09/14
01/09/14
01/08/14
01/08/14
12/18/13
01/13/14
02/06/14
01/15/14
12/09/13
01/13/14
01/10/14
01/08/14
01/08/14
01/08/14
01/08/14

01/13/14

Medical
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical

Child Rearing
Educational
Medical
Medical
Medical
Military
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Travis, Nicole L.
Travis, Nicole L.

Vincent, Lundi A.

Vonkannel, Amanda R.

Warren, Kimberly D.
Wates, Jennifer C.

Wood, Alexandra R.

Middle School Assistant Principal
Lassiter Middle

Middle School Assistant Principal
Lassiter Middle

Teacher

Cochran Elementary

Teacher

Liberty High

Teacher

Kennedy Montessori Elementary
Teacher

Slaughter Elementary

Early Childhood Teacher

Minors Lane Elementary
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01/08/14

01/16/14

01/15/14

01/17/14

01/08/14

01/15/14

01/09/14

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical



